
Meals

Seal tataki
apples butter with asian mushrooms

Vegan beet and feta carpaccio

Chef Hugo's fried calamari

Fries, spicy mayo

Green salad with crisp vegetables (10) 

Classic beef tartare (starter 22)      

Vietnamese crab sandwich
on bao bread

Halibut ceviche 

Burattini on prosciutto
Tomato, red onion and sweet potato fried gnocchi salsa

Gluten-free

(15) 

(20) 

(26) 

Grilled Caesar salad with toppings 

(meal 37)

(20) 

(22) 

Discovery plate
Pied-de-Vent cheese, Tomme des Demoiselles cheese,
rillette of seal bass, smoked scallops, smoked mackerel,
oysters (3) 

(24) 

(44) 

(9) 

(15) 

Beef carpaccio (22) 

*

* 1$ Donated to the Fondation Santé de l'Archipel

Served without croutons

Served with chips

Starters

with pomegranate



Quebec pork ribs (half 30)      

(47) 

Pied-de-Vent cheese poutine

Bistro’s Gourmet burger
Bacon, banana peppers, pickles, cheddar, salad
and sriracha mayo, served with fries and salad

served with fries & salad

(20) 

(30) 

(full 40)

Seared scallops 
Mashed sweet potatoes, vegetables, beurre blanc and
braised red cabbage

Halibut
Beets purée, vegetables and fresh cream with herbs

(50) 

Linguine Vongole
Clams, white wine and leeks

(45) 

(55) Lobster and saffron risotto
Bacon, broccoli, leek, corn

(39) 

Main course

Wagyu beef ravioli
Pork belly, mushrooms, red onions and creamy gravy sauce

Meals

homemade brown sauce

Gluten-free



Meals
Main course (continued)

Spaghetti

Kids menu (-12yo)

Fish n’chips
served with fries or rice

Chicken fillets
served with fries or rice

Children's meals include dessert

Bolognese sauce

Half pepperoni cheese pizza on naan bread
served with fries or rice

Mini-poutine

Mignon of seal
Parisian potatoes, Corne de Brume beer and molasses
sauce, garnished with candied French shallot

(58) 

  
3 Scallops
100 grams lobster
Lobster tail

Extras

(20) 
(17) 
(14) 

(9) 

(15) 

(15) 

(15) 

(15) 

Gluten-free



Dessert
Préparé par notre
pâtissière maison

Homemade by Our
Pastry Chef

Crème glacée tire-éponge

Crème brûlée
Creme brulee

Cheesecake

Sponge taffy ice cream

Gâteau au fromage

Choix de la pâtissière 
Choice of pastry chef 

(10) 

(10) 

(12) 

(10) 

 Sans gluten


